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
Preserve for privacy. Built in china cabinets, side-by-side 
refrigerator, fl at top stove, stack W/D, Berber carpet, lam-
inate wood fl ooring, rain gutters & drip system.  Covered 
11x14 deck plus an 8x14 storage shed.  HOA to protect 
your investment, a full time caretaker & just a short dis-
tance to the fi shing pond.

$79,900

3524 Winchester
 Situated on a slopping .29-AC lot, this roomy 
2BR/2BA doublewide offers a split bedroom 
plan, formal dining room, large living room w/
wood stove for winter chill & a covered front 
deck for relaxing.  Chain link fencing for Fido, 
2-large storage sheds & plenty of parking are 
just a few bonus amenities.  Home is furnished 
& ready for easy move in.  Being sold AS IS.

$74,900

2675 Palomino
Make yourself at home in this log sided 
2BR/2BA cabin in popular Bison Ranch.  Open 
& bright fl oor plan w/stone surround gas FP, 
entertainment center & laminate fl ooring. Met-
al roof, covered front porch, open rear deck off 
MBR, paved walkway, circular drive & appeal-
ing landscaping.  Walking distance to forest 
boundary, fi shing pond, & shopping. Furnished 
& waiting for a new family.

$129,900

3366 
Whisper 

Lane
A t t r a c t i v e 
2 B R / 2 B A 
1,697sf chalet 
style home on 
an .85-AC hill 

top lot.  Full wall of windows, wood blinds throughout & 
slate stone gas FP w/unique wood mantle.  Split BR plan 
plus a 300sf loft w/a private balcony w/long-range views. 
Vaulted beamed ceiling, maintenance free fi berglass sid-
ing, 30 yr composition roof & a high seer gas pac heat-
ing/AC unit. 10x20 rear trek deck w/treed privacy & 
detached 2-car garage. Gated community & furnishings 
negotiable outside escrow.

$279,000

3329 Stonebridge
WI log 5403sf home on a 2.01-AC lot w/quality built 
details to the outstanding views! Wall of windows & 
soaring beamed ceilings, 1/2 slab log staircase, 16” tile 
fl oors, granite counters, Ent. room in basement w/pro-
jector & retractable screen, sun room, screened porch, 
decks, river rock accent exterior trim, split rail fence & 
3-car garage w/11’ ceiling & roll up doors.
                              $599,900Reduced!

2172 Oval
Log sided 2BR/1BA cabin remodeled in 2001, the 
peel pole log trim inside home creates a great cabin 
feel. Covered patio w/seating area to relax while 
BBQing. Metal roof, storage shed, several skylights 
light up the kitchen & living area, FP, private loft 
area for BR, mud/laundry room w/built in desk for 
offi ce space.  Nicely landscaped .20-AC lot w/many 
tall pines. Sold AS IS

                  $92,000Reduced!

2238 Rodeo
This 2BR/2BA Park model w/add-on (804sf) is a perfect 
balance between modern cedar sided home & country 
comfort charm. Cedar wood accents throughout, gas FP, 
maple cabinets, hardwood log countertop in Master BA 
plus walk-in closet & W/D hook-up. 2 pantries, vaulted 
ceiling & high-grade carpet. 8x24 redwood deck w/view 
of NFS. Seamless gutters, 8x10 shed, ample graveled 
parking & tree lined corner lot.

$79,900

2949 Valley Forge
Diminutive in size but appealing full log 2BR/1.5 BA 
cabin w/fl oor to ceiling windows, 8” log interior w/14” 
King log beam, open great room w/rippled wood laminate 
fl ooring, SS appliances & prep island. 48’ covered front 
deck, wagon wheel & peeled pole railing, log sided stor-
age buildings & split rail fencing.  Heavily treed 1.08-AC 
cul-de-sac lot. Sold w/enticing owner fi nancing.  Furnish-
ings available separately.

$249,900

2894 Paint Pony
Tall pines, fruit trees & new blue spruce surround this 
charming A-frame cabin on a fenced .14-AC lot. Large lite 
& bright LR w/gas FP, 1 BR down & add’l BR or offi ce/
den up. Open front deck w/retractable awning, metal cov-
ered carport, 8x10 shed & graveled driveway.  Furnished 
& move in ready to experience the four seasons in the 
“cool” White Mountains.

$85,000

1992 Red Deer
On a hillside cul-de-sac lot framed by pines, this 
1232sf, 2BR/2BA home is light, airy & open.  
Mega sized kitchen w/skylights & cabinets ga-
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